Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Total

FULL-TIME TEACHING FACULTY BY
RANK, HIGHEST DEGREE, SEX, AND AGE

PH.D.

173

188

234

28

623

50 or
ABOVE

166

111

40

62

379

FALL, 2005
TABLE VIII-2

OTHER
DOCTORATE

13

19

13

3

48

MALE

165

157

144

61

527

40-49

30

96

68

49

243

MASTERS

10

29

23

117

179

FEMALE

31

81

126

94

332

30-39

31

149

34

214

BACHELORS

UNDER
30

13

10

23

Note: All ages are as of December 31, 2005. The above data includes phased retirees;
however, all deans, associate and assistant deans have been excluded.

*One lecturer in the College of Education does not hold an earned degree.

Source: Information from the Office of Academic Affairs.

TOTAL

196

238

270

155%

859*

TOTAL

196

238

270

155

859

TOTAL

196

238

270

155*

859



